
2016-17 WNL9 - Painswick Sat 18/02/2017 21:54
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (29) 27 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Caroline Craig NGOC 585 1:02:34 -26 559
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 227(40) 217(25) 215(25) 220(30) 219(25) 211(20) 206(15)

0:56 2:32 4:30 5:46 7:44 10:21 11:50 16:22 17:27 19:23 22:11 23:45 27:04 28:17 31:01 33:37 36:17 39:07 41:00 44:26 47:32 51:39 54:23 56:50
0:56 1:36 1:58 1:16 1:58 2:37 1:29 4:32 1:05 1:56 2:48 1:34 3:19 1:13 2:44 2:36 2:40 2:50 1:53 3:26 3:06 4:07 2:44 2:27

214(20) 208(15) Finish
58:55 1:01:42 1:02:34
2:05 2:47 0:52

2 Ifor Powell BOK 530 1:01:41 -17 513
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 227(40) 215(25) 220(30) 219(25) 211(20) 206(15) 214(20) 208(15)

0:46 1:53 3:49 5:08 7:06 9:53 11:30 13:48 15:01 17:53 20:53 27:50 29:09 31:56 34:45 37:44 40:50 44:43 47:47 51:58 54:22 56:41 58:19 1:00:49
0:46 1:07 1:56 1:19 1:58 2:47 1:37 2:18 1:13 2:52 3:00 6:57 1:19 2:47 2:49 2:59 3:06 3:53 3:04 4:11 2:24 2:19 1:38 2:30

Finish
1:01:41

0:52
3 Andrew Monro NGOC 600 1:09:36 -96 504

208(15) 207(15) 214(20) 205(10) 206(15) 211(20) 220(30) 215(25) 217(25) 227(40) 225(35) 218(25) 210(15) 219(25) 204(10) 223(30) 203(10) 212(20) 222(30) 209(15) 224(35) 226(40) 213(20) 221(30)
1:06 3:30 6:28 8:29 9:54 12:29 14:09 17:32 19:46 23:07 27:12 29:18 32:31 33:44 38:33 40:55 42:34 49:00 51:27 53:19 55:04 56:19 59:15 1:02:50
1:06 2:24 2:58 2:01 1:25 2:35 1:40 3:23 2:14 3:21 4:05 2:06 3:13 1:13 4:49 2:22 1:39 6:26 2:27 1:52 1:45 1:15 2:56 3:35

216(25) 202(10) 201(10) Finish
1:04:45 1:07:24 1:08:46 1:09:36

1:55 2:39 1:22 0:50
4 Tommi Grover BOK 520 1:03:14 -33 487

201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 214(20) 206(15) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 227(40) 219(25) 211(20) 207(15) 208(15)
1:09 2:23 4:23 5:51 7:46 10:34 11:51 14:39 15:55 18:29 21:46 25:07 28:22 29:45 31:03 32:22 35:01 37:58 40:32 44:08 49:16 51:49 58:30 1:01:59
1:09 1:14 2:00 1:28 1:55 2:48 1:17 2:48 1:16 2:34 3:17 3:21 3:15 1:23 1:18 1:19 2:39 2:57 2:34 3:36 5:08 2:33 6:41 3:29

Finish
1:03:14

1:15
5 Thomas Cochrane NGOC 475 1:01:10 -12 463

214(20) 206(15) 211(20) 220(30) 215(25) 217(25) 227(40) 225(35) 218(25) 210(15) 219(25) 205(10) 204(10) 223(30) 203(10) 212(20) 222(30) 209(15) 221(30) 216(25) 202(10) 201(10) Finish
5:05 6:28 8:09 10:28 14:03 16:37 22:19 26:36 28:57 32:00 33:37 37:11 38:48 43:00 44:36 47:36 50:41 52:13 55:35 56:59 59:01 1:00:27 1:01:10
5:05 1:23 1:41 2:19 3:35 2:34 5:42 4:17 2:21 3:03 1:37 3:34 1:37 4:12 1:36 3:00 3:05 1:32 3:22 1:24 2:02 1:26 0:43

6 Andy Creber NGOC 430 54:48 430
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 219(25) 211(20) 206(15) 214(20) 208(15) Finish

1:27 3:05 5:40 6:59 9:27 12:26 14:22 17:10 18:19 21:23 24:29 26:24 30:11 31:29 34:30 39:38 43:37 46:08 48:38 50:14 53:33 54:48
1:27 1:38 2:35 1:19 2:28 2:59 1:56 2:48 1:09 3:04 3:06 1:55 3:47 1:18 3:01 5:08 3:59 2:31 2:30 1:36 3:19 1:15

7 Richard Cronin NGOC 420 54:34 420
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 219(25) 211(20) 206(15) 214(20) 207(15) 208(15) Finish

0:58 3:20 5:36 7:23 11:34 15:06 16:31 20:27 21:56 24:48 27:58 30:15 33:33 35:16 38:27 40:32 43:42 46:10 47:40 50:35 53:10 54:34
0:58 2:22 2:16 1:47 4:11 3:32 1:25 3:56 1:29 2:52 3:10 2:17 3:18 1:43 3:11 2:05 3:10 2:28 1:30 2:55 2:35 1:24

8 Paul Gebbett BOK 480 1:07:57 -80 400
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 227(40) 215(25) 219(25) 214(20) Finish

1:19 2:39 5:31 7:01 9:01 12:09 15:14 17:44 19:16 21:46 24:43 26:30 29:25 30:43 33:55 37:38 41:40 46:31 50:32 55:43 1:02:07 1:07:57
1:19 1:20 2:52 1:30 2:00 3:08 3:05 2:30 1:32 2:30 2:57 1:47 2:55 1:18 3:12 3:43 4:02 4:51 4:01 5:11 6:24 5:50

9 Richard Purkis NGOC 385 56:49 385
208(15) 207(15) 214(20) 206(15) 211(20) 219(25) 220(30) 215(25) 217(25) 227(40) 225(35) 218(25) 210(15) 205(10) 204(10) 223(30) 203(10) 202(10) 201(10) Finish

1:44 3:55 9:41 10:55 12:34 19:18 22:03 27:09 29:24 33:24 35:47 39:14 42:34 45:45 47:00 51:00 52:56 54:30 56:04 56:49
1:44 2:11 5:46 1:14 1:39 6:44 2:45 5:06 2:15 4:00 2:23 3:27 3:20 3:11 1:15 4:00 1:56 1:34 1:34 0:45

10 Debbie Lamb SWOC 385 59:45 385
208(15) 207(15) 206(15) 211(20) 219(25) 220(30) 215(25) 217(25) 227(40) 225(35) 218(25) 210(15) 205(10) 214(20) 204(10) 223(30) 203(10) 202(10) 201(10) Finish

2:36 5:30 9:34 13:28 16:02 20:01 24:12 26:31 30:42 35:46 38:25 42:27 47:43 49:07 52:22 54:35 56:15 57:42 58:45 59:45
2:36 2:54 4:04 3:54 2:34 3:59 4:11 2:19 4:11 5:04 2:39 4:02 5:16 1:24 3:15 2:13 1:40 1:27 1:03 1:00



2016-17 WNL9 - Painswick Sat 18/02/2017 21:54
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (29) 27 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Caroline Craig NGOC 585 1:02:34 -26 559

11 Colin Welch BOK 380 1:02:45 -28 352
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 210(15) 219(25) 211(20) 206(15) 214(20) Finish

1:35 3:21 6:08 8:46 10:49 18:27 21:22 24:26 25:56 31:39 35:07 37:51 44:14 48:32 50:16 52:45 55:22 57:30 1:02:45
1:35 1:46 2:47 2:38 2:03 7:38 2:55 3:04 1:30 5:43 3:28 2:44 6:23 4:18 1:44 2:29 2:37 2:08 5:15

12 Rob Taylor HOC 345 57:18 345
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 224(35) 226(40) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) 205(10) 206(15) 214(20) 208(15) Finish *213

1:13 3:06 5:13 6:47 8:42 14:50 17:25 23:10 24:31 27:38 31:18 36:07 40:20 42:59 44:10 48:27 55:45 57:18 20:45
1:13 1:53 2:07 1:34 1:55 6:08 2:35 5:45 1:21 3:07 3:40 4:49 4:13 2:39 1:11 4:17 7:18 1:33

13 Richard Higgs NGOC 275 56:22 275
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 224(35) 226(40) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 223(30) Finish

1:51 3:47 7:20 9:53 25:17 29:37 31:54 38:33 40:52 45:01 49:52 52:29 56:22
1:51 1:56 3:33 2:33 15:24 4:20 2:17 6:39 2:19 4:09 4:51 2:37 3:53

14 Brian Laycock HOC 265 58:00 265
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 224(35) 226(40) 209(15) 222(30) 203(10) 223(30) 204(10) Finish

1:38 3:52 7:28 9:47 12:58 18:10 20:31 30:33 32:47 42:37 47:04 54:31 58:00
1:38 2:14 3:36 2:19 3:11 5:12 2:21 10:02 2:14 9:50 4:27 7:27 3:29

15 Tom Mills NGOC 250 56:23 250
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 224(35) 209(15) 222(30) 212(20) 203(10) 204(10) 214(20) 208(15) Finish

1:20 3:17 6:08 7:58 12:31 27:00 33:25 35:46 38:59 43:12 47:19 49:48 55:07 56:23
1:20 1:57 2:51 1:50 4:33 14:29 6:25 2:21 3:13 4:13 4:07 2:29 5:19 1:16

16 John Fallows NGOC 245 1:00:00 245
214(20) 206(15) 211(20) 220(30) 215(25) 227(40) 225(35) 218(25) 210(15) 205(10) 204(10) Finish

11:41 13:27 16:11 19:27 26:08 30:21 35:29 39:02 44:34 50:27 52:19 1:00:00
11:41 1:46 2:44 3:16 6:41 4:13 5:08 3:33 5:32 5:53 1:52 7:41

17 Paul Horsfall IND 235 58:12 235
204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 217(25) 215(25) 220(30) 219(25) 206(15) 214(20) Finish

3:36 4:46 9:00 11:33 17:56 35:02 38:39 42:06 45:51 50:24 51:42 58:12
3:36 1:10 4:14 2:33 6:23 17:06 3:37 3:27 3:45 4:33 1:18 6:30

18 Thomas Agombar IND 220 57:20 220
201(10) 224(35) 226(40) 213(20) 221(30) 216(25) 202(10) 203(10) 204(10) 205(10) 214(20) Finish

2:37 15:59 22:41 27:21 32:31 34:20 37:06 40:39 46:41 49:26 52:25 57:20
2:37 13:22 6:42 4:40 5:10 1:49 2:46 3:33 6:02 2:45 2:59 4:55

19 Greg Best NGOC 210 58:43 210
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 224(35) 226(40) 222(30) 203(10) Finish

1:38 3:53 7:53 9:42 13:36 28:04 33:48 43:58 52:09 58:43
1:38 2:15 4:00 1:49 3:54 14:28 5:44 10:10 8:11 6:34

20 Patrick Wooddisse NGOC 205 58:25 205
208(15) 207(15) 214(20) 206(15) 211(20) 219(25) 220(30) 215(25) 218(25) 210(15) Finish

3:36 6:46 11:38 13:13 16:24 19:31 27:01 38:15 43:26 47:23 58:25
3:36 3:10 4:52 1:35 3:11 3:07 7:30 11:14 5:11 3:57 11:02

21 Judith Powell SWOC 180 55:49 180
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 203(10) Finish

2:33 5:32 10:17 13:52 18:35 25:26 28:43 52:22 55:49
2:33 2:59 4:45 3:35 4:43 6:51 3:17 23:39 3:27

22 Colin Powell SWOC 180 56:02 180
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) 226(40) 224(35) 203(10) Finish

2:30 5:19 10:40 14:32 20:19 28:04 32:45 53:12 56:02
2:30 2:49 5:21 3:52 5:47 7:45 4:41 20:27 2:50

23 Rose Taylor HOC 160 56:26 160
208(15) 207(15) 214(20) 206(15) 204(10) 203(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 201(10) Finish

3:58 9:21 21:36 25:24 32:12 37:42 41:10 45:29 47:56 55:34 56:26
3:58 5:23 12:15 3:48 6:48 5:30 3:28 4:19 2:27 7:38 0:52



2016-17 WNL9 - Painswick Sat 18/02/2017 21:54
Split time results Page 3 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (29) 27 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Caroline Craig NGOC 585 1:02:34 -26 559

24 John Parfitt BOK 175 1:02:00 -20 155
204(10) 205(10) 210(15) 218(25) 225(35) 227(40) 215(25) 206(15) Finish

5:30 7:54 12:23 16:37 21:29 31:51 41:58 56:23 1:02:00
5:30 2:24 4:29 4:14 4:52 10:22 10:07 14:25 5:37

25 Gwen Tanner BOK 145 59:11 145
208(15) 207(15) 206(15) 211(20) 219(25) 210(15) 205(10) 214(20) 204(10) Finish

3:40 8:36 14:23 18:55 31:06 34:06 39:44 42:39 46:31 59:11
3:40 4:56 5:47 4:32 12:11 3:00 5:38 2:55 3:52 12:40

26 Paul Hammond HOC 140 1:01:32 -16 124
208(15) 207(15) 214(20) 206(15) 211(20) 220(30) 215(25) Finish

3:29 9:33 17:59 19:48 23:08 32:38 45:21 1:01:32
3:29 6:04 8:26 1:49 3:20 9:30 12:43 16:11

27 Adrian Dawson SARUM 105 1:00:37 -7 98
204(10) 205(10) 206(15) 214(20) 207(15) 208(15) 201(10) 202(10) Finish

8:22 12:40 16:55 22:56 34:59 41:42 48:59 54:38 1:00:37
8:22 4:18 4:15 6:01 12:03 6:43 7:17 5:39 5:59

28 Katie+Jmes Agombar NGOC 95 55:49 95
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 213(20) Finish

1:56 5:39 9:10 13:33 16:49 55:49
1:56 3:43 3:31 4:23 3:16 39:00

29 Helen + Claire Butler IND 95 58:06 95
201(10) 202(10) 216(25) 221(30) 203(10) 204(10) Finish

4:07 7:29 14:34 24:00 39:51 46:24 58:06
4:07 3:22 7:05 9:26 15:51 6:33 11:42


